
  

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC LIBRARY 
2023 LIBRARY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE   

The 2023 Library Holiday Closures are as follows: 
 
Friday, December 30, 2022  New Year's Eve observed ½-day (libraries open 10-1) 
Saturday, December 31, 2022      New Year’s Eve special hours 10 - 1 
Sunday, January 1, 2023  Library closed 
Monday, January 2, 2023  New Year’s Day observed- Library closed 
   
Sunday, January 15   Library closed 

Monday, January 16            Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Sunday, February 19   Library closed 
Monday, February 20     Presidents’ Day 
 
Sunday, April 9           Easter Sunday   
 
Sunday, May 28    Library closed 
Monday, May 29   Memorial Day 
                              
Sunday, June 18   Library closed 
Monday, June 19   Juneteenth 
         
Tuesday, July 4   Independence Day  
 
Sunday, September 3    Library closed 
Monday, September 4    Labor Day 
 
Sunday, October   8   Library closed 
Monday, October   9   Indigenous People’s Day 
        
Friday, November 10              Veterans Day observed 
Saturday, November 11  Library closed 
 
Wednesday, November 22      Close at 6 p.m. (Main open 10-6; Grand open 12–6) 
Thursday, November 23      Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 24          Day after Thanksgiving    

     
Friday, December 22   Christmas Eve observed ½-day (libraries open 10-1)   
Saturday, December 23  Library closed 
Sunday, December 24  Library closed        
Monday, December 25  Christmas Day  
 
Friday, December 29  New Year's Eve observed ½-day (libraries open 10-1) 
Saturday, December 30  Library closed 
Sunday, December 31  Library closed 
Monday, January 1, 2024  New Year’s Day  
 
Approved by the Library Board of Trustees:  November 22, 2022 
 


